
2019 Masters Track Championships

Date: 7th - 10th April 2019 Anna Meares Velodrome, Brisbane

Chief Commissaire: Glenn Vigar Organiser:  Cycling Queensland
Monday, April 08 2019 5:08:57pm
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Event 70a: Ind Pursuit Women 2 Bronze Final
8 Laps - Result

1. 4 Joanne ARANCIBIA (St George CC) 2:41.708
Lap 1 25.091 25.091 (2)
Lap 2 18.757 43.849 (1)
Lap 3 19.155 1:03.004 (1)
Lap 4 19.652 1:22.657 (1)
Lap 5 19.874 1:42.531 (1)
Lap 6 19.797 2:02.328 (1)
Lap 7 19.705 2:22.034 (1)
Lap 8 19.674 2:41.708 (1)

2. 5 Bronwyn DOLMAN (Port Adelaide CC) 2:42.238 +0.53
Lap 1 24.995 24.995 (1)
Lap 2 19.117 44.113 (2)
Lap 3 19.186 1:03.299 (2)
Lap 4 19.588 1:22.887 (2)
Lap 5 19.832 1:42.720 (2)
Lap 6 20.033 2:02.753 (2)
Lap 7 19.952 2:22.706 (2)
Lap 8 19.532 2:42.238 (2)


